
 

ROCKIN’ JOKERS CALENDAR 
APRIL, 2010 

Saturday, April 3: Dancing at Sunnyview Retirement Center, 10:00 a.m.; Caller: Roger Smith 
      22445 Cupertino Rd., Cupertino, CA 95014; (408) 253-4300 
 Followed by Lunch at Armadillo Willy’s 
      10100 S. De Anza Blvd., Cupertino; (408) 252-7427 
Wednesday, April 7: Club – Front Hall 
Thursday, April 8: Board Meeting at the home of Jackie Daemion and Karl Belser, 7:00 p.m. 
April 9-11: California State Square Dance Convention at Fresno Fairgrounds 
 Information at www.squaredance.org  
Wednesday, April 14: Club – Main Hall 
Saturday, April 17: Bows & Beaus Newer Dancer Hoedown (Jan. Level); 7:30 pm 
 Callers: Keith Ferguson and Roger Smith 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose 
Wednesday, April 21: Club – Main Hall – Wear your “Special” or “Fun” Tee-Shirt for party night 
 This is Amateur Caller Night – contact Roger/Josie to sign up in advance 
Saturday, April 24: Keeway Swingers Plus Hoedown; Caller:  Bill Silver, Cuer: George Gardner 
 Walters Jr. High, 39600 Logan Dr., Fremont; Pre-Rounds 8:00 pm., Plus 8:30 pm 
Wednesday, April 28: Club – Main Hall 
 

SAVE THE DATE 

Sat., May 1: Rockin’ Jokers’ Circus Circus 5th Birthday Extravaganza 
 at Gunderson High School, 622 Gaundabert Lane, SJ;  
 2:30-4:30 Advanced; 5:00-6:00 Barbecue Dinner/Entertainment; 
 6:30-7:30 Pre-Rounds; 7:30-10:30 Plus.    
 Caller: Tony Oxendine; Cuer: John Flora 
May 8-9: Golden State Roundup at San Ramon Marriott; Info: http://roundup.ncsda.com/ 
Saturday, May 15: Krazy Dazys Black & White Ball; Visitation Dance 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose; 7:30 – 10:30 pm 
 Caller: Jim Osborne, Cuer: Sue Harris 
Sunday, May 23: Round Dance Party & Teach; 2:30 – 7:00 pm; Cuer: Sue and Phil Harris 
 Murphy Park Community Center, 260 N. Sunnyvale Avenue, Sunnyvale 
Saturday, June 5: Bows and Beaus Ice Cream Fling Thing with the Ghost Riders 
 Caller: Mike Seastrom, Cuer: Sue Harris; Pre-Rounds 7:45 pm, Plus Level 8:15 pm 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose 
Saturday, June 12: SSS Strawberry Festival Hoedown at John Muir Middle School 
Saturday, July 17: Annual Picnic - 10:00 a.m. to dark.  Stevens Creek Park,  
 Villa Maria Site, 11401 Stevens Canyon Rd, Cupertino. 
Saturday, Sept. 18: Bocce Ball & Barbecue, 3-9 pm,  
 at St. Francis Cabrini Church, 16055 Woodard Rd 
 Bring your own meat and a dish to share. 
Sat., October 23: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown; Caller:  Bob Baier, Cuer: John Flora 
October 8-10: Jubilee at Gunderson High School, San Jose 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details:  www.rockinjokers.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
APRIL Duty Square #1: Walb, Bareiss, Buirton, Elizondo, Hannibal, Kushner, Rootsaert, Steele 
MAY Duty Square #2: Kistler, Cavallaros, Hall, Johnson, Julius, Kuhar, Lange,  
 McCandless, Rosenberg, Winniford 


